
  
 

 
  

Aetna Better Health® of Kansas 

Provider Liaison Contact Map – Hospital, Physician and Ancillary Providers
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David Voss 785-405-0279 
VossD@aetna.com 

Melissa Minge 785-747-7970 
MingeM@aetna.com 

Angie DeJesus 316-633-0613 
DeJesusA3@aetna.com 

Melissa Rogers 316-251-1672 
RogersM2@aetna.com 

Tammy Adams 785-289-7293 
AdamsT8@aetna.com 

Ruth Clark 913-242-0831 
ClarkR5@aetna.com 

Internal Rep Denise Reinhart-Stange 
316-293-0389  |  Reinhart-StangeD@aetna.com 
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Aetna Better Health® of Kansas 

Provider Liaison Contact Map – Home and Community Based Services
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Jesse Cruz 620-518-0332  
CruzJ8@aetna.com 

Andrea Adams 785-433-3375 
AdamsA3@aetna.com 
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Aetna Better Health® of Kansas 

Provider Liaison Contact Map – Behavioral Health
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Jessica Perbeck 913-201-6369 
PerbeckJ@aetna.com 

Leon Frankiewicz 316-361-9283 
FrankiewiczL@aetna.com 

mailto:FrankiewiczL@aetna.com
mailto:PerbeckJ@aetna.com


Aetna Better Health® of Kansas 

Provider Liaison Contact Map – Skilled Nursing Facilities
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Ryan Bernasek 913-216-4130  
BernasekR@aetna.com 
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